the Provision of Video Surveillance System at Nungambakkam Railway station as per
specification.

a) Receipt of sealed Tender documents. 26.04.17 up to 15.00 Hrs.

b)
Opening of sealed Tender
documents. 26.04.17 up to 15.30 Hrs.

c) Earnest Money (EMD)"
Rs.47,641/-(Rupees Forty Seven
Thousand Six Hundred and Forty One
onlv)

o Firms registered with NSIC/any other body specified by Ministry of MSME for the
supply item of this tender exempted from EMD, need not submit EMD amount.
However, Proof of registration with NSIC/any other body specified by Ministry of
MSME must be submitted along with offer failing which their offer will be rejected.